Rabab B International Arabian Horse
Championship (B International)

Rabab Stud,
Egypt

03 Oct 2019, Fillies 2 years old

A
Position

1st Name: Shima Al
Naief
Colour:

Horse

Owner: Al Naief Stud

2nd Name: Hilalyia Omar

Colour:
Owner: Omar Stud

3rd Name: Kawthar EI
Hamd
Colour:
Owner: Ahmadeyet
El Hamd Stud
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4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: Samiha El 88.67
Baidaa

Colour:

Owner: El Rayyan

Misr Stud

Name: Nazly EI 88.42
Gabry

Colour:

Owner: El Gabry

Stud

Name: Noura EIl 88.33
Farida

Colour:

Owner: El Farida

Stud

Name: Kamilia 87.75
Hanafy
Colour:

Owner: Lara Stud
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8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: Farida Tiba
Colour:
Owner: Tiba Stud

Name: Farida El
Ahwal

Colour:

Owner: El Ahwal
Stud

Name: Joud
Cleopatra

Colour:

Owner: Cleopatra
Stud

Name: Samassem
Cleopatra

Colour:

Owner: Cleopatra
Stud

87.75

87.25

87.08

86.67
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Name: Haya EI
Bawady

Colour:

Owner: Sika Stud

Judges

S.E.
F.S.
J.B.

K.B.
K.Z.

™ Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

i1 Fausto Scanzi, IT

== JE€rzy Bialobok, PL

™ Klaus G. Beste, DE

= Karin Zeevenhoven, NL

No detailed scorecard available
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